Amend HB 814 (Committee printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 3, line 6, strike the semicolon.
- (2) On page 3, line 7, strike "(1)".
- (3) On page 3, line 9, strike "(A)" and substitute "(1)".
- (4) On page 3, line 11, strike "(B)" and substitute "(2)".
- (5) On page 3, line 14, strike "(C)" and substitute "(3)".
- (6) On page 3, line 16, strike " $\underline{\text{(D)}}$ " and substitute " $\underline{\text{(4)}}$ ".
- (7) On page 3, line 21, strike "; and" and substitute ".".
- (8) Strike page 3, line 22 through page 4, line 19.
- (9) On page 4, line 20, strike "(e) Each notice or final warning" and substitute "(c) Each notice".
 - (10) On page 4, strike lines 24-26.
- (11) Strike Section 601.448, Transportation Code, as added by the bill (page 7, line 21 through page 8, line 11) and renumber subsequent Sections of the subchapter accordingly.